	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		04-04-2006				Docket: 91451MGB		
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92 REC(MODIFIED 2-15-93		103211149				T OFFICE OF	U.S. DEPARTM	ENT OF COMM and Trademark	
Tab settings → → → t t						+ 2014 MAR 31 AM 10: 36			
	e of conveying party(ie		10	/UZ	49				
	CREO INC.	, 					FINA'	NOE SEJT	10,:
2. Nam	e and address of receiv	/ing party(ie	es):						
Name:	KODAK GRAPHIC C	ATIONS CANADA		Prov:	NOV	A SCOTIA	CTY.	CANAC	
	COMPANY								
3. Natu	re of Conveyance:	Assignn	nent	X Oth	er: Ce	rtificate o	of Amalgama	ation	
Exe	ocution Date: October 1, 2005			-					
If this	ication number(s) or pa	ether with a ne	• •	IS Patent in, the execu			ication is the sa	me as the exect	ution
	e Assignment, unless stated e and address of party		orraenand	ence cono	ornina (documer	nt should be	mailed:	<u></u>
S. Nami	•	to whom Co	,	ress:	_			malleu. Patent Legal	Staff
City:	·			ress: tate:	New Y		, ,	Patent Legar 4650-2201	SIGII
	total number of applica	tions and n							
o. met	otar number of applica	iions anu pi	alenis inv	DIVEU IS ON	e (1) ur	in e ss sia	ieu as iuliuw	ъ.	
7. Total	l fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	\$40	En	closed		Authoriz Form At		rged to Cred	it Card
8 Denr	osit account number:	L							
0. Dept	on account number	(Attach dup		f this page if			ccount)		
			DO NO	OT USE THIS	SPACE				
ļ			1 52	·					
	ement and signature.								
Tot	the best of my knowled ue copy of the original o		ef, the fore	egoing info	rmatior	n is true a	and correct a	and any attac	hed copy
a tri	ae copy of the original (www.iii							
a trı			1				/		
a tru	Mony E. Bood		1 M		M/.	(l Mariah oo	0000
a trı	Mary E. Read Name of Person Signi	ng	Ma	iry (Ole Signal	recture		March 28	
a tru		ng	Ma	ing ()	OL Signal	ture			3, 2006 Date

DATE

PATENT REEL: 017730 FRAME: 0215



CERTIFICATE OF AMALGAMATION

Companies Act

Registry Number

3106673

I hereby certify that

3101446 NOVA SCOTIA COMPANY

CREO INC.

having entered into an amalgamation subsequently approved by Order of the Supreme Court of Nova Scotia, have amalgamated and the name of the amalgamated company is:

KODAK GRAPHIC COMMUNICATIONS CANADA COMPANY

and the amalgamation is approved by the Registrar of Joint Stock Companies effective this date and the liability of the members is unlimited.

ojeko pieko kojeko kajeko kaje

Karen Richard

October 1, 2005

Deputy Registrar of Joint Stock Companies

Date of Amalgamat on

PATENT REEL: 017730 FRAME: 0216

RECORDED: 03/31/2006